MDRT Conference Rooms

FIRST FLOOR:
Paul Clark First Floor, Northeast
John Todd First Floor, East (Center)
Ron Stever First Floor, Southeast

Conference Center Help Desk

SECOND FLOOR:

Millard Grauer Second Floor, West (Center)
THIRD FLOOR:
Executive Third Floor, Northeast

James B. Longley Third Floor, East (Center)

Grant Taggart Third Floor, Center

Ext:

Ext:

Ext.

Ext.

Ext:

Ext:

Ext:

Ext

(Adjacent to Longley, near bistro)

Frank Sullivan Third Floor, West (Center)

Rev. 4/23/18

Ext

Extension

4402

4411

4405

4906

4935

4904

4923

14947

14413

Seating
Capacity

14-16 (expandable to 22)
10

10

12

14

10

10



