

## **MDRT** Conference Rooms

FIRST FLOOR:		<u>Extension</u>	Seating Capacity
Paul Clark	First Floor, Northeast	Ext: 4402	14-16 (expandable to 22)
John Todd	First Floor, East (Center)	Ext: 4411	10
Ron Stever	First Floor, Southeast	Ext. 4405	10
Conference Center Help Desk		Ext. 4906	
SECOND FLOOR:  Millard Grauer  THIRD FLOOR:	Second Floor, West (Center)	Ext: 4935	12
Executive	Third Floor, Northeast	Ext: 4904	8
James B. Longley	Third Floor, East (Center)	Ext: 4923	14
Grant Taggart	Third Floor, Center (Adjacent to Longley, near bist	Ext: 4947 ro)	10
Frank Sullivan	Third Floor, West (Center)	Ext: 4413	10